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dated 08-01-26. 

NOTICE 

The room distribution for the tests of various courses is attached below. 

Sstd 2000 

This is to inform all concerned that the notification for Internal Assessment/ Class Test for 

Semester V (NEP) on 20th and 21t January 2026 was done vide Ref. No. 06/MSC(Nt.)/26 

Assessment. 

NAAC Accredited 'B' 
(CGPA 2.42 in Cycle 1) 

Other information shall be provided as and when necessary. 

At- Ranipur 
P.o Tina, P.S. - Itahar 
Uttar Dinajpur District 

West Bengal, India 
PIN 733128 

It is hereby reiterated that Students must carry the following documents: 

Acknowledgement Card in original, Copy of Admit Card of Semester IV UGB Examinations 

failing which they shall not be allowed to sit in the tests. 

(+91) 03523 277707 
drmscitahar@gmail.com 

Date: 15-Ol-20 26 

Students are directed to appear in the tests of all courses in which they shall appear in 

the University examination failing which they may not be given marks on Internal 

(Dr. Mukunda Mishra) 
Vice-Principal 

Dr. Meghnad Saha College 

Viue Principat 
JI. Meghnad Saha Colkge 
inIDur, P0.-Tilna, Itahar; U/D 

9. LAT:25.460298° N 
LON :88.196748 E 



CLASS TEST SEMESTER V (NEP) 2025-26 
DATE AND SUBJECT WISE ALLOCATION OF ROOMS 

20-01-26 

(Tuesday) 

21-01-26 

(Wednesday) 

DR. MEGHNAD SAHA COLLEGE 

ENGMJ 

Test: 11:30 pm to 12:30 pm 
Project Submission: 12:30 pm to 

1:00 pm 

BNGMJ 

SANMJ 

HISMJ 

PLSMJ 

SOCMJ 

EDCMJ 

PEDMJ 

GEOMJ 

CEMMJ 

MTMMJ 

ENGMJ 

BNGMJ 

SANMJ 

HISMJ 

PLSMJ 

SOCMJ 

EDCMJ 

PEDMJ 

GEOMJ 

CEMMJ 

SEMESTER V 

MTMMJ 

Slot 1 

A3 

A5 

A6 

A4 

A11, A12 

A10 

A16 

A14 

A2 

A6 

A6 

A3 

A5 

A6 

A4 

A11, A12 

A10 

A16 

A14 

A2 

A6 

A6 

BNGMN 

Test: 1:30 pm to 2:00 pm 
Project Submission: 2:00 pm to 

2:30 pm 

ENGMN 

SANMN 

HISMN 

PLSMN 

SOCMN 

EDCMN 

PHIMN 

Slot 2 

PHSMN 

XXXXXX 

A6 

A6 

A6 

A3, A4 

Estd 2000 

A13 

A9, A10, A11 
A5 

A2 

A2 
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