



DR. MEGHNAD SAHA COLLEGE

Recognized by UGC u/s 2(f) & 12 (B)
Affiliated to University of Gour Banga
Website: www.drmscollege.ac.in

NAAC Accredited 'B'
(CGPA 2.42 in Cycle 1)
At - Ranipur
P.O. - Tilna, P.S. - Itahar
Uttar Dinajpur District
West Bengal, India
PIN 733128

Reference No.: 16/MSc(Nt.)/26

Date: 15.01.2026

NOTICE

This is to inform all concerned that the notification for Internal Assessment/ Class Test for Semester V (NEP) on 20th and 21st January 2026 was done vide Ref. No. 06/MSC(Nt.)/26 dated 08-01-26.

The room distribution for the tests of various courses is attached below.

It is hereby reiterated that Students must carry the following documents: Acknowledgement Card in original, Copy of Admit Card of Semester IV UGB Examinations failing which they shall not be allowed to sit in the tests.

Students are directed to appear in the tests of all courses in which they shall appear in the University examination failing which they may not be given marks on Internal Assessment.

Other information shall be provided as and when necessary.


Mr 15/01/2026
(Dr. Mukunda Mishra)
Vice-Principal
Dr. Meghnad Saha College

Vice Principal
Dr. Meghnad Saha College
Ranipur, P.O. Tilna, Itahar, U/D



(+91) 03523 277707
drmsc.itahar@gmail.com



LAT : 25.460298° N
LON : 88.196748° E



DR. MEGHNAD SAHA COLLEGE

CLASS TEST SEMESTER V (NEP) 2025-26

DATE AND SUBJECT WISE ALLOCATION OF ROOMS

SEMESTER V

	Slot 1		Slot 2	
	Test: 11:30 pm to 12:30 pm Project Submission: 12:30 pm to 1:00 pm		Test: 1:30 pm to 2:00 pm Project Submission: 2:00 pm to 2:30 pm	
20-01-26 (Tuesday)	ENGMJ	A3		
	BNGMJ	A5		
	SANMJ	A6		
	HISMJ	A4		
	PLSMJ	A11, A12		
	SOCMJ	A10		XXXXXX
	EDCMJ	A16		
	PEDMJ	A14		
	GEOMJ	A2		
	CEMMJ	A6		
21-01-26 (Wednesday)	MTMMJ	A6		
	ENGMJ	A3	BNGMN	A6
	BNGMJ	A5	ENGMN	A6
	SANMJ	A6	SANMN	A6
	HISMJ	A4	HISMN	A3, A4
	PLSMJ	A11, A12	PLSMN	A13
	SOCMJ	A10	SOCMN	A9, A10, A11
	EDCMJ	A16	EDCMN	A5
	PEDMJ	A14	PHIMN	A2
	GEOMJ	A2	PHSMN	A2
	CEMMJ	A6		
	MTMMJ	A6		